Chanpi onshi p Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

4

Team

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 Menphis Scout Z (Team #6)

9/ 3/ 2017

Standard Relay Total

Scout 43. 00 64. 20 9.00 46.23
z 45. 00 E 45. 00 38.14
Menphi s 44.00 52.83 35.00 48.56
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 217.03 89.00 132.93
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 198.00 82.97 133.50 257.07
Fi xxed Fur Fun (Team #4)
Ri co 40.00 50.87 14. 00 55. 99
Fi xx 24.00 43.10 22.00 41.24
Lydi a 44.00 50.18 35.00 56. 12
Sub- Tot al s 108.00 144.15 71.00 153.35
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 162.00 155.85 106.50 236.65
Borders O Gold (Team #1)
Ri o 46. 00 E 10. 00 E
Snaf u 46.00 45.58 42.00 38.54
Qui ver 32.00 42.77 14. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 124.00 188.35 66.00 298.54
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 186.00 111.65 99. 00 91. 46
Prize Has A Knack For Chess (Team #7)
Prize 43. 00 E 13. 00 39. 99
Knack 28.00 E 24. 00 38. 85
Chess 41. 00 E 38.00 40.50
Sub- Tot al s 112. 00 300. 00 75.00 119.34
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 168. 00 0.00 112.50 270.66
G mm ck d ance Liam (Team #5)
Li am 48.00 41.21 15. 00 E
d ance 24.00 E 8. 00 36.91
G nmi ck 35.00 47.12 11.00 49.18
Sub- Tot al s 107.00 188.33 34.00 216.09
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 160.50 111.67 51.00 173.91
Brazen Journey Kenzie (Team #2)
Brazen 33.00 E 12. 00 E
Jour ney 44.00  38.27 3.00 39. 49
Kenzi e 43.00 45.02 33.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 120.00 183.29 48. 00 299.49
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180.00 116.71 72.00 90. 51
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7 Ferris Dances In The Snow (Team #3)
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Summary Report (cont.)

Sub- Tot al s 123.00 245.42 66.00 304.43
1.50 300 1.50 390
Tot al 184.50 54.58 99. 00 85. 57
Overall Top Individua
135. 58 Tweek J. Kesse
247.11 Menphis M Arose
242.20 Lydia T. CGage
222.74 Journey A. Petrochko
204. 14 Rico P. Gavet
168. 98 Kenzie K. G erpiszewski
67.50 Brazen R Huey
277.88 Snafu J. Abel
214. 66 Fi xx R Huey
208. 00 Chess J. Curran
202.70 G mmick A Axford-More
226.86 Z M Barry
197. 57 Scout K. G erpi szewsKki
174.01 Prize N. Kern
141.09 d ance S. Dos

242. 40
450
207.60 631.25



Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

27 secs
Ar mband

14002

27 secs
Ar mband

16003
16005
16006
16007
16004
16008

25 secs
Ar mband

24003
24001
24008
24007
24002

25 secs
Ar nband

22016
22011
22010
22019
22020
22002
22015
22009

Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 39.10 pts 14 inch Judge
Call Name  Tine 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Tweek 42. 14 1 2 4 5
Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 16 inch Judge
Call Name  Tine 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Jour ney 38. 69 2 1 4 1
Menphi s 39. 26 2 1 6 1
Lydi a 42. 30 0 2 4 2
Ferris 40. 41 2 0 5 3

Ri co 39. 89 2 0 3 4

Hul a 34.91 2 1 5 3
Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 39.10 pts 24 inch Judge
Call Name  Tine 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Ri o 36. 58 2 0 4 6

z 38.83 2 1 4 4
Prize 36. 20 1 2 4 2
Scout 37.14 2 2 3 1

G ance 41.50 1 2 5 3
Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 22 inch Judge:
Call Name  Tine 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

Li am 38.77 2 3 5 1
Snaf u 37.41 2 1 4 3
Chess 37. 36 1 2 5 2

G nmi ck 39.23 0 3 3 0

Qui ver 36. 00 2 0 5 4
Knack 41. 84 2 2 5 2

Fi xx 41.17 2 1 5 1
Ritz Absent

Monday, September 4, 2017
Team Gamblers

Judy Reilly

Gambl e Scor e

22 46
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 20002 Kenzi e 36. 23
2 20004 Brazen 35.21

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14

36.55 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 1

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

20 inch Judge:

2Pt

1Pt

Judy Reilly
Gambl e Scor e
18 43
12 33

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

OO~ WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 73.82
Arnband Call Name
24007 Scout
24002 d ance
24001 Z

24003 R o

24008 Prize

er Cutoff: 48.71
Arnband Call Name
22016 Li am
22020 Qui ver
22015 Fi xx
22011 Snafu
22019 G mm ck
22010 Chess
22002 Knack
22009 Rtz

er Cutoff: 51.77
Arnband Call Nanme
20002 Kenzi e
20004 Brazen

er Cutoff: 52.23
Arnband Call Nanme
14002 Tweek

er Cutoff: 53.40
Arnband Call Name
16003 Jour ney

Monday, September 4, 2017

24 inch
Ti me

40. 20
36. 00
45.11
39. 50
42. 68

22 inch
Ti me

31.21
42. 77
41. 10
41. 58
43. 12
37. 63
35.20
Absent

20 inch
Ti me

41. 02
45. 41

14 inch
Ti me

45. 42

16 i nch
Ti me

36. 27

Team Jumpers

Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
2
0
0
0
1
Judge: Judy Reilly
TFI ts R
0
0
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2
2
1
1
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TFI ts R
2
0
Judge: Judy Reilly
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0
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0
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Scor e

64.20 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

41.21 Qualified
42.77 Qualified
43.10 Qualified
45.58 Qualified
47.12 Qualified
Elim

Elim

Scor e

45.02 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

45.42 Qualified

Scor e

38.27 Qualified



2 16006
3 16004
4 16005
16007
16008

Lydi a
Ri co
Menphi s
Ferris
Hul a

50. 18
48. 87
50. 83
43. 46
43. 48

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

12
57. 1%

OO PrkFrOo

OrFrr OO0OOoO

O OO oo

PP, OOO

50.18 Qualified
50.87 Qualified
52.83 Qualified
Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

45 secs
Ar mband

22011
22010
22002
22015
22016
22020
22019
22009

45 secs
Ar mband

20002
20004

49 secs
Ar mband

16008
16006
16005
16007
16004
16003

45 secs
Ar mband

24001
24008
24003
24007
24002

QCut of f:

Call Nanme
Snaf u
Chess
Knack

Fi xx

Li am

Qui ver

G mmi ck
Rtz

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Kenzi e
Brazen

QCut of f:

Call Nane
Hul a
Lydi a
Menphi s
Ferris

Ri co

Jour ney

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Prize
Rio
Scout
d ance

Monday, September 4, 2017
Team Snooker

29.46 pts 22 inch

Ti me

41.
48.
35.
No
No

72
80
48
Ti e
Ti e
34. 09
24. 06
Absent

28.05 pts
Ti me

52.69
No Ti nme

30. 88 pts
Ti me

55.
51.
56.
No
24.
No

51
31
25
Ti me
60
Ti me

38.25 pts
Ti me

37.80
20. 36
31.50
18. 00
No Ti ne
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1+2
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1+2
1+2
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1+7
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1+7
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1+7
1+7
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1+7
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1+7
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1+2
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1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+2
1+6
1+3
1+2

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+0
1+3
1+0

Judy Reilly

27

OO ON

Judy Reilly

14
0

Judy Reilly

Judy Reilly

OONOSN

Scor e

42
38
24
22
15
14
11

Scor e

33
12

Scor e

39
35
35
19
14

Scor e
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13
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Open: 49 secs QQutoff: 6.80 pts 14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

RC1

1 14002 Tweek No Tine 1+7

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judy Reilly
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Scor e

8

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WNPE

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name
20004 Brazen
20002 Kenzi e

er Cutoff: 50.78
Arnband Call Name
16003 Jour ney
16007 Ferris
16005 Menphi s
16004 Ri co
16006 Lydi a
16008 Hul a

er Cutoff: 0.00
Arnband Call Name
14002 Tweek

er Cutoff: 42.44
Arnband Call Name
24002 d ance
24001 Z

24008 Prize
24007 Scout
24003 R o

er Cutoff: 45.19
Arnband Call Nanme
22011 Snafu

Monday, September 4, 2017
Team Standard

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
44,58 0 0 0 1 Elim
47.02 0 0 0 1 Elim

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
39. 49 0 0 0 0 39.49 Qualified
44, 43 0 0 0 0 44. 43 Qualified
48. 56 0 0 0 0 48.56 Qualified
50. 99 0 1 0 0 55.99
56. 12 0 0 0 0 56. 12
35.08 0 0 0 1 Elim

14 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
59. 15 0 0 0 1 Elim

24 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
36.91 0 0 0 0 36.91 Qualified
33.14 0 1 0 0 38.14 Qualified
39. 99 0 0 0 0 39.99 Qualified
41. 23 0 1 0 0 46. 23
42. 47 0 0 0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
38.54 0 0 0 0 38.54 Qualified



2 22002 Knack 33.85
3 22010 Chess 35.50
4 22015 Fi xx 41. 24
22019 G mm ck 49,18
22020 Qui ver 44, 28
22016 Li am 48. 16
22009 Ritz Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OO oo

OO OORrPEF

OO OO oo

PP, OOOO

38.85 Qualified
40.50 Qualified
41.24 Qualified
49. 18
Elim
Elim



Al  Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

Tot al
Tot al

Team Nane Ti me
Borders OF Gol d 81. 93
Prize Has A Knac... 70.06
Menphi s Scout Z 79. 65
Fi xxed Fur Fun 82.71

G mm ck d ance Liam 88. 39
Ferris Dances In... 87.40
Brazen Journey K... 96.49

Monday, September 4, 2017

oo~

Team Relay
R S
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

OO OO0 O0oOOo

PR R RPREPREO

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

Scor e

83.93

225.
231.
234.
238.
242.
246.

06
65
71
39
40
49



Versatili

Team
1 AWn

Cour ageous 33. 00 42. 87 27.
Ser ena. 39. 00 33. 49 37.
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 76. 36 64.

2 Bl ack
Pi pit
Raven

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

ty Overall Standings

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker

g And A Prayer (Team #1)

1.50 200 1.
Tot al 108.00 123.64 96.

& Bl ue (Team #2)

33.00 38. 42 23.
46. 00 39.76 45.
Sub- Tot al s 79. 00 78. 18 68.

1.50 200 1.
Tot al 118.50 121.82 102.

00
00
00
50
00

00
00
00
50
00
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3 Merfe Has The Key (Team #3)
Mer f e 39. 00 E 1.
Key 32.00 E 0.
Sub- Tot al s 71.00 200.00 1.
1.50 200 1.

Overal |

60. 00

145. 58
115. 47

285. 07
268. 49
212.51

Tot al 106. 50 0. 00 1.

Top | ndi vi dual
Mer f e D. Gardner

Pi pit E. Maylott
Key J. Reardon

Raven D. Gastley
Serena. K. Desvigne
Cour ageous C. Cardelli

00
00
00
50
50

9/ 3/ 2017

Standard Relay Total

64. 62
42. 02
106. 64
260
153. 36

E
41. 67
171. 67
260
88. 33

(75% -

62. 53
192. 53
260
67. 47

52.01
300
247.99

54. 35
300
245. 65

546. 74 or

210. 66
300
89. 34

U149292 C. Cardelli

ul41221 K. Desvi gne
728.99

U139579 E. Maylott

U139580 D. Gastley
676. 30

BETTER) kkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

U140284 D. Gardner
Uu140323 J. Reardon

264. 81



Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 39.10 pts
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P20002 Raven 38. 17 2 1 4 5
2 P20004 Ser ena. 33. 96 1 0 5 4
3 P20001 Cour ageous 36. 45 1 2 5 0
Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 28.05 pts
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16003 Pipit 35. 07 2 1 4 4
2 P16004 Key 35.82 1 2 4 1
Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 33.15 pts
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P08002 Merfe 42.16 1 3 6 1
P08004 EZ Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Monday, September 4, 2017
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e Scor e
20 46 Qualified
20 39
12 33

16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e Scor e
8 33 Qualified
12 32 Qualified

8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Gambl e Scor e

12 39 Qualified



Monday, September 4, 2017
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
P08002 Merfe No Ti e 0 0
P08004 EZ Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.18 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16003 Pipit 36. 42 1 0
P16004 Key 58. 16 2 0
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.51 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S
1 P20004 Ser ena. 33. 49 0 0
2 P20002 Raven 35.76 2 0
3 P20001 Cour ageous 37. 87 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

o

o o

o o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

38.42 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

33.49 Qualified
39.76
42. 87



Monday, September 4, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 19.55 pts 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
1 P16003 Pipit No Ti e 1+2 1+7 146 5
2 P16004 Key No Ti ne 0

Open: 54 secs QQutoff: 0.85 pts 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
1 P08002 Merfe No Ti ne 1+0 0
P08004 EZ Absent

Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 38.25 pts 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
1 P20002 Raven 45. 80 142 1+7 1+6 27
2 P20004 Serena. 49. 54 1+6 1+7 1+7 14
3 P20001 Cour ageous 50. 93 1+7 1+0 1+3 14

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Scor e

23
0

Scor e

1

Scor e

45
37
27

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P0O8002 Merfe
P08004 EZ

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.92

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 P20002 Raven

2 P20004 Serena.

3 P20001 Cour ageous

Qualifier Cutoff: 71.90
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P16004 Key
P16003 Pi pit

Monday, September 4, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard

8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti e TFlts R S
54.76 0 0
Absent

20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti e TFlts R S
41. 67 0 0
37.02 0 1
55. 62 2 1
16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly

Ti e TFlts R S
58. 53 2 0
No Ti e 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

6
1
0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
3
5

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

o O

o

o o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

41.67 Qualified
42.02 Qualified
64. 62

Scor e

62.53 Qualified
Elim



Monday, September 4, 2017
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Team Name Ti me R S F E D Scor e
1 A Wng And A Prayer 47.01 0 1 0 0 0 52.01
2 Bl ack & Bl ue 49. 35 0 1 0 0 0 54. 35
3 Merfe Has The Key 55. 66 0 1 0 1 0 210. 66

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

oOoow



